Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-5
water only
fire sprnk
W-S-8
water, sewer
W-8-S
W-3-8
W-8-5
water only
water only

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

3156 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 8 Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water only
W.-S-8
water only
electricity
electricity
glectricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
slectricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electrigity
electricity

Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 § Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

VFD Knott

VFD Sand Springs

Total utilities paid in December 2019

Dates of Service

10/23/1@ to 11/21/19
11/8/19 10 12/5/19
11/13/19 to 12/11/19
11/5/19 to 12/4/19
11/9/19 to 12/9/19
11/8/19 to 12/6/19
10/6/19 to 11/6/19
10/6/19 to 11/5/19
10/6/19 to 11/5/19
10/6/18 to 11/5/19
10/6/19 to 11/5/19
10/6/19 to 11/5/19
10/6/19 to 11/56/19
1011119 to 11/10/19
10/11/19 to 11/110/19
1011119 to 11/10/19
10/24/19 to 11/21/19
10/10/19 o 11/9/19
10/25M19 to 11/22/19
10/25/19 to 11/22/19
10/28/19 to 1172719
11/4/19 to 12/5/19
11/4/19 to 12/5/19
11/4/18 to 12/5/19
11/4/19 to 12/5/19
11/11119 to 12/11/19
10/30/19 to 12/2/19
10/30/19 to 12/2/19

11/8/19 to 12/10/19
117719 to 12/9/19

11/7/19 to 12/9/19
117719 to 12/0/19
11/11/19 to 12/11/19

Amt
Used

471
55
175
064
2511
233
57
223

20

49
293

358
1000

534
26160
6800
6000
80
12200
56200
1577

235
9903

2044
70
638

{ons

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$198.88
$154.84
$204.36
$440.73
$1,375.56
$250.43
$655.96
$1,327.76
$21.00
$281.45
$170.40
$127.83
$133.85
$478.50
$2,139.49
$84.08
$464.68
$60.00
$69.59
$30.88
$51.72
$2,348.28
$648.86
$541.00
$17.00
$1,256.34
$3,970.44
$145.73

$154.21
$820.84

$236.19

$13.89
$60.88

$18,935.65




