Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used		Amount Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	10/23/19 to 11/21/19	471		\$198.88
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	11/8/19 to 12/5/19	55		\$154.84
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	11/13/19 to 12/11/19	175		\$204.36
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	11/5/19 to 12/4/19	964		\$440.73
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	11/9/19 to 12/9/19	2511		\$1,375.56
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	11/8/19 to 12/6/19	233		\$250.43
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	10/6/19 to 11/5/19	57		\$655.96
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	10/6/19 to 11/5/19	223		\$1,327.76
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	10/6/19 to 11/5/19			\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	10/6/19 to 11/5/19	6		\$281.45
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	10/6/19 to 11/5/19	20		\$170.40
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	10/6/19 to 11/5/19	3		\$127.83
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	10/6/19 to 11/5/19	4		\$133.85
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	10/11/19 to 11/10/19	49		\$478.50
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	10/11/19 to 11/10/19	293		\$2,139.49
City of Big Spring	water only	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	10/11/19 to 11/10/19	4		\$84.08
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	10/24/19 to 11/21/19	3.58	tons	\$464.68
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	10/10/19 to 11/9/19	0		\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	10/25/19 to 11/22/19	1000		\$69.59
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	10/25/19 to 11/22/19	0		\$30.88
MP 2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	10/29/19 to 11/27/19	534	kWh	\$51.72
MP 2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	11/4/19 to 12/5/19	26160	kWh	\$2,348.28
MP 2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	11/4/19 to 12/5/19	6800	kWh	\$648.86
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	11/4/19 to 12/5/19	6000	kWh	\$541.00
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	11/4/19 to 12/5/19	80	kWh	\$17.00
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	11/11/19 to 12/11/19	12200	kWh	\$1,256.34
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	10/30/19 to 12/2/19	56200	kWh	\$3,970.44
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	10/30/19 to 12/2/19	1577	kWh	\$145.73
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	•		kWh	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	11/8/19 to 12/10/19	235	kWh	\$154.21
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	11/7/19 to 12/9/19	9903	kWh	\$820.84
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs			kWh	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	11/7/19 to 12/9/19	2944	kWh	\$236.19
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	11/7/19 to 12/9/19	70	kWh	\$13.89
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Sand Springs	11/11/19 to 12/11/19	638	kWh	\$60.88
		•	•			

Total utilities paid in December 2019

\$18,935.65